Jan Strandberg
Peter Eriksson

Alf Ekstrom

Mikael llimesjo
Thomas Pdlder
Pierre Zetterlund
Krister Ahlroth
Johan Dyfvelsten
Sven-Olof Eriksson
Lars Isberg
Andreas Spaniol
Anders Olsson
Stefan Viberg
Stefan Gillberg
Anders Wiklund
Reine Njord
Robert Gustavsson
Dan Axelsson
Tony Strémberg
Daniel Stunz

den 12 augusti 2004

Resultatlista

Elitserien

Elitserien/Elitettan den 28 juli 2002
Spelplats: Froslunda BGK EB

Klubb

Tantogardens BGK
BGK VK-78
Tantogardens BGK
Nykdping MGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK VK-78

Malmod BGK
Malmd BGK
Uppsala BGK
Orebro BGK

BGK J6énkdping
Uppsala BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Orebro BGK
Sodertélje BGK
BGK VK-78

Orebro BGK

S1

S2

S5 S6

Sida

1

S8 S:a

- 164
- 171
- 174
- 174
- 176
- 176
- 178
- 179
- 179
- 179
- 179
- 180
- 180
- 181
- 181
- 159
- 182
- 183
- 184
- 23

av 2

Snitt

20,5
21,4
21,8
21,8
22,0
22,0
22,3
22,4
22,4
22,4
22,4
22,5
22,5
22,6
22,6
22,7
22,8
22,9
23,0
23,0



Plac

Namn

Daniel Agren
Tony Olsson

Erik Gustafsson
Lennart Timskar
Magnus Martensson
Edvin Jurmu
Mikael Karlsson
Anders Schack
Bjorn Carro
Morgan Tunmats
Johan Ahlander
Lars-Goran Berg
Tomas Sennerby
Hakan Robertsson
Lars Wahlstrom
Ronny Granholm
Lars LOof

Karoline Karlsson

den 12 augusti 2004

Klubb

Sddertalje BGK
BGK VK-78

BGK J6énkdping
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK VK-78
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sodertalje BGK
Orebro BGK

BGK Jonkoéping
Nykoping MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Orebro BGK
Nassjo BGK
Stockholms BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK

S1

S2

S5 S6

Sida

2

S8 S:a

- 184
- 186
- 188
- 142
- 166
- 95

- 190
- 190
- 192
- 192
- 193
- 193
- 122
- 174
- 50

- 26

- 158
- 231

av 2

Snitt

23,0
23,3
23,5
23,7
23,7
23,8
23,8
23,8
24,0
24,0
24,1
24,1
24,4
24,9
25,0
26,0
26,3
28,9



